
AGENDA DAY 1
Time Item Resource People

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:30 PM

Land Rights and 
Sovereignty March from 
ANU, Alinga Street 
Aboriginal Embassy 

Float, Portable 
PA, Megaphone

Everyone

Opening Ceremony
- Smoking
- Flag Raising
- Childrenʼs Tribute
- Dance Troupes 

(Corroboree)
- Song: Yil Lul Lay

- Michael Anderson & 
         Key Elders
- Child Dancers
- Dance Troupes
- Joie Geia (Musicians)

Lunch

Live Song

Speechʼs (Formalities)
(Speechʼs 10 min per 
person)

(Declarations 30 min)
- Usurpation As Genocide
- Declaration of Sovereignty

Performer tbc

- Youth to hand over
- Gary Foley      

(opening speech)
- Sam Watson
- Isabel Coe
- Gilberts & powerpoint 

on sovereignty
- Jenny Munroe
- Lyall Munroe                    
- Michael Anderson 

(Declarations)

Break

Aboriginal Sovereignty &
Earth Law - the Global 
Movement

Draft document 
of unification (to 
be handed out)

tbc

Break

Dumbartung Presentation Stage, PA, Video 
Projection

Robert Eggington

Entertainment Stage, PA, tbc

CLOSE

ABORIGINAL TENT EMBASSY

4Oth ANNIVERSARY



AGENDA DAY 2
Time Item Resource People

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:30 PM

Aboriginal Sovereignty, 
Plural Sovereignty, Multiple 
Sovereignty (Uniting Tribal 
Nations)

Camp fires Everyone

Break

Womenʼs Circle, 
Menʼs Circle

Camp fires Everyone

Lunch

Womenʼs Circle, 
Menʼs Circle

tbc

Break

Report back from circles 
and collate input

Dinner

Christine Donnolly 
Performing Arts 
Presentation & 
Entertainment

Stage, PA, Christine Donnolly and 
Performers tbc

CLOSE

ABORIGINAL TENT EMBASSY

4Oth ANNIVERSARY



AGENDA DAY 3
Time Item Resource People

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:30 PM

Understanding the 
documents of Sovereignty 
Movements
(Declarations etc)

Camp fires Everyone

Break

Womenʼs Circle, 
Menʼs Circle

Camp fires Everyone

Lunch

Formalisation of 
Sovereignty Movements
(Declarations etc)

tbc

Break

Review previous days 
sovereignty unification 
document
- establishment Union and 

International Process
- signatures

Dinner

Closing Finale 
Entertainment

Stage, PA, tbc

CLOSE

ABORIGINAL TENT EMBASSY

4Oth ANNIVERSARY


