ABORIGINAL TENT EMBASSY 40th ANNIVERSARY

AGENDA DAY 1

Time	Item	Resource	People
9:00 AM	Land Rights and Sovereignty March from ANU, Alinga Street Aboriginal Embassy	Float, Portable PA, Megaphone	Everyone
11:00 AM	Opening Ceremony - Smoking - Flag Raising - Children's Tribute - Dance Troupes (Corroboree) - Song: Yil Lul Lay		- Michael Anderson & Key Elders - Child Dancers - Dance Troupes - Joie Geia (Musicians)
12:00 PM	Lunch		
1:30 PM	Live Song Speech's (Formalities) (Speech's 10 min per person) (Declarations 30 min) - Usurpation As Genocide - Declaration of Sovereignty		Performer tbc - Youth to hand over - Gary Foley (opening speech) - Sam Watson - Isabel Coe - Gilberts & powerpoint on sovereignty - Jenny Munroe - Lyall Munroe - Michael Anderson (Declarations)
3:00 PM	Break		
3:30 PM	Aboriginal Sovereignty & Earth Law - the Global Movement	Draft document of unification (to be handed out)	tbc
5:00 PM	Break		
6:30 PM	Dumbartung Presentation	Stage, PA, Video Projection	Robert Eggington
7:30 PM	Entertainment	Stage, PA,	tbc
9:30 PM	CLOSE		



AGENDA DAY 2

Time	Item	Resource	People
9:00 AM	Aboriginal Sovereignty, Plural Sovereignty, Multiple Sovereignty (Uniting Tribal Nations)	Camp fires	Everyone
11:00 AM	Break		
11:30 AM	Women's Circle, Men's Circle	Camp fires	Everyone
12:30 PM	Lunch		
1:30 PM	Women's Circle, Men's Circle		tbc
3:30 PM	Break		
4:00 PM	Report back from circles and collate input		
6:00 PM	Dinner		
7:30 PM	Christine Donnolly Performing Arts Presentation & Entertainment	Stage, PA,	Christine Donnolly and Performers tbc
9:30 PM	CLOSE		



AGENDA DAY 3

Time	Item	Resource	People
9:00 AM	Understanding the documents of Sovereignty Movements (Declarations etc)	Camp fires	Everyone
11:00 AM	Break		
11:30 AM	Women's Circle, Men's Circle	Camp fires	Everyone
12:30 PM	Lunch		
1:30 PM	Formalisation of Sovereignty Movements (Declarations etc)		tbc
3:30 PM	Break		
4:00 PM	Review previous days sovereignty unification document - establishment Union and International Process - signatures		
6:00 PM	Dinner		
7:30 PM	Closing Finale Entertainment	Stage, PA,	tbc
9:30 PM	CLOSE		